Da
ta
 s
he
et
¸DVG MPEG-2 Measurement Generator
Digital TV test signals at a keystroke
Version

Asia: +65 65 130 488, customersupport.asia@rohde-schwarz.com
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
MPEG-2 Measurement Generator ¸DVG 2068.8600.03
Accessories supplied: power cable, operating manual, null modem cable
Options
SMPTE 310 Interface ¸DV-B310 2085.7543.02
HDTV Sequences ¸DV-HDTV 2085.7650.02
Test Card M Sequences ¸DV-TCM 2085.7708.02
Advanced Stream Combiner®­ software with hardware dongle for parallel printer
interface
¸DV-ASC 2085.8804.02
Advanced Stream Combiner®­ software with hardware dongle for USB interface ¸DV-ASC 2085.8804.03
Documentation of Calibration Values ¸DVG-DCV 2082.0490.14
Recommended extras
19" Adapter (1 HU) ¸ZZA-91 0396.4870.00
Service manual 2069.0354.24
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
More information at